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Parnu JK Vaprus
FC Elva

Vidzeme FC

Paide LM

Helsingin Ponnistus
Masaan Kisa

FC Levadia

NOmme United

FC Flora

FC Helios

VG-62

Tampereen Palloilijat
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9-1
9-1
4-4
2-3
4-11
3-11

14-3
9-0
6-4
8-7

1-17
2-9
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